Standing Long Jump
Comeron Amadel
Edward Miller
Kelsey Fuss

Zac Argent
Joseph Whiby
Holly Fielder
Jordan Baxendale
Alex Prickett
Jessica Cross
Finley Pleace
Jamie Longthorne
Oliver Lyons
Tiegan Hewitt
Len King

Christos Eke
Cameron Stevens
Oliver Marsh
Jack Williamson
Ryan Burt

Conor Boyd
Abigail Weller
Ben Pledger
Emily Samson
Matthew Banford
Jordan Stapleton
Elspeth Ogilvie
Madelaine Tomlin
Amy Clayton

Tom Cullen

Tom Perrian
Ashey Ally

Rose London
Brandon Mannering
Chloe Guscott
Ella Mitchell

Olly Harris
Mienna Ginman
Ellie Morgan
Morgan Theodosiou
Ross Griffiths
Hannah Kemp
Shay Johnson
Cloe Russel Woods
Ratchel Butler
Olivia Clark

Abbie Watts

Kiera Isteed

Anna Walker
Kester Ratcliff
Alice Smith

Chloe Williams
Lucy Beldham
Katherine Etherton

Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 1
Upton Jnr Sch 5
Mintern 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Invicta EK 1

Mintern 1

Julie Rose Academy 3
Upton Jnr Sch 3
Invicta EK 2

Mintern 2

Invicta EK 4

Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Mintern 2

Mintern 3

Julie Rose Academy 2
Upton Jnr Sch 2
Invicta EK 3

Upton Jnr Sch 5
Abigail Weller (indiv.)
Upton Jnr Sch 2

Julie Rose Academy 6
Julie Rose Academy 4
Upton Jnr Sch 1

Julie Rose Academy 6
Invicta EK 1

Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Julie Rose Academy 4
Upton Jnr Sch 1
Invicta 5

Upton Jnr Sch 4
Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Ditton PS 2

Invicta EK 2

Upton Jnr Sch 4
Invicta 5

Ditton PS 3

Upton Jnr Sch 3
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Ditton PS 1

Mintern 3

Julie Rose Academy 3
Invicta EK 3

Invicta EK 4

Ditton PS 2

Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 5
Ditton PS 1

Bexley AC 2

Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Ditton PS 3

Bexley AC 2

2.12
2.08
2.03
2.00
1.90
1.88
1.87
1.84
1.82
1.82
1.82
1.81
1.81
1.80
1.80
1.78
1.77
1.77
1.74
1.74
1.73
1.73
1.70
1.70
1.69
1.67
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.64
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.58
1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.54
1.54
1.52
1.51
1.51
1.48
1.47
1.47
1.37
1.29
1.21
0.93
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Vertical Jump
Comeron Amadel
Charlotte Kent
Alice Fox

Laura Jakeman
Ruby Cox

Jade Freeman
Amy Dunster
Finley Pleace
Jasmine Gooderson
Amber Rodson
Millie Issaac
Ryan Adams
Jack Midgeley
Tom Halfpenny
Kirsty Snelling
Eliann Sugden
Natatsha Goodhew
Elliot Burt

Anna Calzada
Elenor Potter
Abigail Weller
Matty Hill

Joseph Whiby
Tom Cullen
Jordan Brett
Chelsea Read
Madelaine Tomlin
Megan Franks
Joshua King
Matthew Bouldin
Hannah Cartrey
Pheonix Hart

Nita Wecome
Katy Laver

Ella Mitchell

Noah McCormack
Nadine Kelly
Hannah Deal
Alice Smith

Zoe Mehmed
Natasha Caldicott
Abi Sayer

Sam Chivilo
Charlie Francis
Charlie Day

Cloe Russel Woods
Kye Jarvis
Katherine Etherton
Cameron Hastie
Lauren Macey
Olivia Clark
Elizabeth Gray
Lilly Whitehead

Julie Rose Academy 1
Mintern 1

Upton Jnr Sch 5

Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 2
Upton Jnr Sch 5
Ditton PS 2

Invicta EK 2

Mintern 3

Mintern 3

Julie Rose Academy 4
Ditton PS 1

Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Mintern 2

Mintern 2

Mintern 1

Invicta EK 3

Invicta EK 3

Julie Rose Academy 3
Abigail Weller (indiv.)
Invicta EK 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Julie Rose Academy 4
Upton Jnr Sch 2
Ditton PS 1

Invicta EK 1

Julie Rose Academy 6
Julie Rose Academy 5
Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Upton Jnr Sch 3
Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Upton Jnr Sch 4

Julie Rose Academy 5
Invicta EK 2

Invicta 5

Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Ditton PS 2

Bexley AC 2

Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Ditton PS 3

Upton Jnr Sch 1

Upton Jnr Sch 4
Ditton PS 3

Upton Jnr Sch 1

Julie Rose Academy 3
Upton Jnr Sch 2
Bexley AC 2

Julie Rose Academy 6
Invicta EK 4

Invicta EK 4

Invicta 5

Upton Jnr Sch 3

0.54
0.51
0.48
0.47
0.47
0.45
0.42
0.42
0.41
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.39
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.36
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.34
0.33
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.29
0.28
0.28
0.27
0.27
0.26
0.24
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Ball Overhead Throw
Edward Miller
Christos Eke

Zac Argent

Matty Hill

Sophie Pinney
Jordan Brett

Tom Halfpenny
Morgan Theodosiou
Tiegan Hewitt
Alice Fox

Hannah Owen
Jordan Baxendale
Jamie Longthorne
Chelsea Read
Charlie Day

Millie Issaac
Jamie-Ann Heyes
Corinne Wakesmith
Brandon Mannering
Conor Boyd

Ryan Burt

Elliot Burt

Oliver Lyons
Naomi Hawkins
Connor Lamb
Elenor Potter
Kester Ratcliff
Cameron Stevens
Jasmine Gooderson
Abbie Watts

Kye Jarvis

Oliver Marsh

Sam Chivilo
Joshua King
Elizabeth Gray
Amy Dunster

Olly Harris

Ellie Morgan
Chloe Williams
Oliver Weston
Jack Midgeley
Abi Sayer
Cameron Hastie
Alice Smith
Abigail Weller
Ross Griffiths
Megan Franks
Charlie Francis
Lilly Whitehead
Katy Laver
Jessica Carly
Noah McCormack
Josie Samson

Julie Rose Academy 1
Mintern 2

Mintern 1

Invicta EK 1

Julie Rose Academy 1
Upton Jnr Sch 2
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Upton Jnr Sch 3
Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Upton Jnr Sch 5

Julie Rose Academy 2
Mintern 1

Mintern 2

Ditton PS 1

Upton Jnr Sch 1

Julie Rose Academy 4
Julie Rose Academy 4
Invicta EK 1

Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Upton Jnr Sch 5
Invicta EK 3

Invicta EK 3

Invicta EK 4

Invicta EK 2

Invicta EK 2

Julie Rose Academy 3
Ditton PS 1

Mintern 3

Mintern 3

Ditton PS 2

Upton Jnr Sch 2

Julie Rose Academy 2
Upton Jnr Sch 4

Julie Rose Academy 5
Invicta 5

Ditton PS 2

Upton Jnr Sch 4
Ditton PS 3

Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Invicta EK 4

Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Upton Jnr Sch 1

Julie Rose Academy 6
Bexley AC 2

Abigail Weller (indiv.)
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Julie Rose Academy 6
Ditton PS 3

Upton Jnr Sch 3

Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 3
Invicta 5

Bexley AC 2

8.25
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.25
4.25
4.00
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Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Laura Jakeman
Sophie Pinney
Charlotte Kent
Natatsha Goodhew
Hannah Owen
Kirsty Snelling
Amber Rodson
Kelsey Fuss
Shay Johnson
Eliann Sugden
Jade Freeman
Jamie-Ann Heyes
Nita Wecome
Holly Fielder
Ruby Cox

Emily Samson
Jordan Stapleton
Rose London
Corinne Wakesmith
Alex Prickett
Ryan Adams
Hannah Kemp
Tom Perrian

Ben Pledger
Amy Clayton
Elspeth Ogilvie
Naomi Hawkins
Anna Walker
Hannah Deal
Hannah Cartrey
Kiera Isteed
Matthew Banford
Mienna Ginman
Jessica Cross
Jessica Carly
Pheonix Hart
Natasha Caldicott
Lucy Beldham
Josie Samson
Len King

Nadine Kelly
Ashey Ally

Jack Williamson
Anna Calzada
Lauren Macey
Connor Lamb
Oliver Weston
Chloe Guscott
Zoe Mehmed
Matthew Bouldin
Ratchel Butler
Katherine Etherton

Julie Rose Academy 1
Julie Rose Academy 1
Mintern 1

Mintern 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Mintern 2

Mintern 3

Upton Jnr Sch 5
Mintern 3

Mintern 2

Upton Jnr Sch 5

Julie Rose Academy 4
Upton Jnr Sch 4
Invicta EK 1

Julie Rose Academy 2
Julie Rose Academy 6
Upton Jnr Sch 1

Upton Jnr Sch 4
Invicta EK 1

Julie Rose Academy 3
Ditton PS 1

Ditton PS 1

Upton Jnr Sch 1

Upton Jnr Sch 2
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Julie Rose Academy 6
Invicta EK 2

Julie Rose Academy 5
Ditton PS 2

Upton Jnr Sch 3

Julie Rose Academy 5
Julie Rose Academy 4
Invicta 5

Upton Jnr Sch 3

Julie Rose Academy 3
Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Ditton PS 3

Ditton PS 3

Bexley AC 2

Thanet Baby Bolts 1
Thanet Baby Bolts 2
Invicta 5

Upton Jnr Sch 2
Invicta EK 3

Invicta EK 4

Invicta EK 2

Invicta EK 4

Ditton PS 2

Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Thanet Baby Bolts 3
Invicta EK 3

Bexley AC 2

65
62
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
39
37
36
19
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